9:30

9:40

9:50

10:00

10:30

11:15

11:30

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:30

12:50

1:10

1:20

1:30

The Future of the
Information Profession:
Embedded Librarians and Beyond
October 12, 2009

Programme Schedule

Welcome Speech
Dr P N Rath, GIPE

About the Workshop
Mrs. Meera Gaikaiwari, SLA Country Representative, India

About GIPE
Dr. R. Nagarajan, Registrar, GIPE

Inaugural Speech
Dr. Anand Deshpande, Founder & CEO, Persistent Systems Pune

Key Note Address
Ms Janice Lachance, CEO, SLA

Tea Break

Vendor Presentation by 3M India Ltd.

Organisation of Mycological Information
Dr Shubhada Nagarkar, Dept. of Lib. & Info. Sci. Pune University

Role of an Embedded Librarian in a Clinical Setting
Dr. Medha Joshi, Tata Memorial Hospital Mumbai

About SLA
Ms Meera Gaikawari

Embedded Librarianship in Armament Technology
Dr. Jayashree Kanetkar, ARDE Pune

Possible Roles for Embedded Librarians in the Medical Profession
Ms. Vasumathi Sriganesh CEO, QMed Knowledge Foundation,
Mumbai

About PULISSA
Dr. Sivani Sengupta, Sr VP, PULISSA

Vote of Thanks and Certificate Distribution
Dr Nanaji Shewale, GIPE

Lunch




