## The Future of the Information Profession: Embedded Librarians and Beyond October 12, 2009

Ý

## **Programme Schedule**

9:30	Welcome Speech Dr P N Rath, GIPE
9:40	About the Workshop Mrs. Meera Gaikaiwari, SLA Country Representative, India
9:50	About GIPE Dr. R. Nagarajan, Registrar, GIPE
10:00	Inaugural Speech Dr. Anand Deshpande, Founder & CEO, Persistent Systems Pune
10:30	Key Note Address Ms Janice Lachance, CEO, SLA
11:15	Tea Break
11:30	Vendor Presentation by 3M India Ltd.
11:40	Organisation of Mycological Information Dr Shubhada Nagarkar, Dept. of Lib. & Info. Sci. Pune University
12:00	Role of an Embedded Librarian in a Clinical Setting Dr. Medha Joshi, Tata Memorial Hospital Mumbai
12:20	About SLA Ms Meera Gaikawari
12:30	Embedded Librarianship in Armament Technology Dr. Jayashree Kanetkar, ARDE Pune
12:50	Possible Roles for Embedded Librarians in the Medical Profession Ms. Vasumathi Sriganesh CEO, QMed Knowledge Foundation, Mumbai
1:10	About PULISSA Dr. Sivani Sengupta, Sr VP, PULISSA
1:20	Vote of Thanks and Certificate Distribution Dr Nanaji Shewale, GIPE
1:30	Lunch